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Saturday 3 February 2018
See standard timetable for services before 2pm.

14:09 14:12 14:15 14:18 14:21 14:24 14:27 14:30 14:34 14:37 14:40 14:43 14:45 14:48 14:50 14:53 14:56 15:00 15:04
14:39 14:42 14:45 14:48 14:51 14:54 14:57 15:00 15:04 15:07 15:10 15:13 15:15 15:18 15:20 15:23 15:26 15:30 15:34
15:09 15:12 15:15 15:18 15:21 15:24 15:27 15:30 15:34 15:37 15:40 15:43 15:45 15:48 15:50 15:53 15:56 16:00 16:04
15:39 15:42 15:45 15:48 15:51 15:54 15:57 16:00 16:04 16:07 16:10 16:13 16:15 16:18 16:20 16:23 16:26 16:30 16:34
16:09 16:12 16:15 16:18 16:21 16:24 16:27 16:30 16:34 16:37 16:40 16:43 16:45 16:48 16:50 16:53 16:56 17:00 17:04
16:39 16:42 16:45 16:48 16:51 16:54 16:57 17:00 17:04 17:07 17:10 17:13 17:15 17:18 17:20 17:23 17:26 17:30 17:34
17:09 17:12 17:15 17:18 17:21 17:24 17:27 17:30 17:34 17:37 17:40 17:43 17:45 17:48 17:50 17:53 17:56 18:00 18:04
17:39 17:42 17:45 17:48 17:51 17:54 17:57 18:00 18:04 18:07 18:10 18:13 18:15 18:18 18:20 18:23 18:26 18:30 18:34
18:09 18:12 18:15 18:18 18:21 18:24 18:27 18:30 18:34 18:37 18:40 18:43 18:45 18:48 18:50 18:53 18:56 19:00 19:04
18:39 18:42 18:45 18:48 18:51 18:54 18:57 19:00 19:04 19:07 19:10 19:13 19:15 19:18 19:20 19:23 19:26 19:30 19:34
19:09 19:12 19:15 19:18 19:21 19:24 19:27 19:30 19:34 19:37 19:40 19:43 19:45 19:48 19:50 19:53 19:56 20:00 20:04
19:39 19:42 19:45 19:48 19:51 19:54 19:57 20:00 20:04 20:07 20:10 20:13 20:15 20:18 20:20 20:23 20:26 20:30 20:34
20:09 20:12 20:15 20:18 20:21 20:24 20:27 20:30 20:34 20:37 20:40 20:43 20:45 20:48 20:50 20:53 20:56 21:00 21:04
20:39 20:42 20:45 20:48 20:51 20:54 20:57 21:00 21:04 21:07 21:10 21:13 21:15 21:18 21:20 21:23 21:26 21:30 21:34
21:09 21:12 21:15 21:18 21:21 21:24 21:27 21:30 21:34 21:37 21:40 21:43 21:45 21:48 21:50 21:53 21:56 22:00 22:04
21:39 21:42 21:45 21:48 21:51 21:54 21:57 22:00 22:04 22:07 22:10 22:13 22:15 22:18 22:20 22:23 22:26 22:30 22:34
22:09 22:12 22:15 22:18 22:21 22:24 22:27 22:30 22:34 22:37 22:40 22:43 22:45 22:48 22:50 22:53 22:56 23:00 23:04
22:39 22:42 22:45 22:48 22:51 22:54 22:57 23:00 23:04 23:07 23:10 23:13 23:15 23:18 23:20 23:23 23:26 23:30 23:34
23:09 23:12 23:15 23:18 23:21 23:24 23:27 23:30 23:34 23:37 23:40 23:43 23:45 23:48 23:50 23:53 23:56 00:00 00:04
23:39 23:42 23:45 23:48 23:51 23:54 23:57 00:00 00:04 00:07 00:10 00:13 00:15 00:18 00:20 00:23 00:26 00:30 00:34
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Saturday 3 February 2018
See standard timetable for services before 2pm.

14:10 14:15 14:18 14:20 14:22 14:24 14:27 14:29 14:32 14:34 14:37 14:41 14:44 14:47 14:50 14:53 14:57 15:00 15:03
14:40 14:45 14:48 14:50 14:52 14:54 14:57 14:59 15:02 15:04 15:07 15:11 15:14 15:17 15:20 15:23 15:27 15:30 15:33
15:10 15:15 15:18 15:20 15:22 15:24 15:27 15:29 15:32 15:34 15:37 15:41 15:44 15:47 15:50 15:53 15:57 16:00 16:03
15:40 15:45 15:48 15:50 15:52 15:54 15:57 15:59 16:02 16:04 16:07 16:11 16:14 16:17 16:20 16:23 16:27 16:30 16:33
16:10 16:15 16:18 16:20 16:22 16:24 16:27 16:29 16:32 16:34 16:37 16:41 16:44 16:47 16:50 16:53 16:57 17:00 17:03
16:40 16:45 16:48 16:50 16:52 16:54 16:57 16:59 17:02 17:04 17:07 17:11 17:14 17:17 17:20 17:23 17:27 17:30 17:33
17:10 17:15 17:18 17:20 17:22 17:24 17:27 17:29 17:32 17:34 17:37 17:41 17:44 17:47 17:50 17:53 17:57 18:00 18:03
17:40 17:45 17:48 17:50 17:52 17:54 17:57 17:59 18:02 18:04 18:07 18:11 18:14 18:17 18:20 18:23 18:27 18:30 18:33
18:10 18:15 18:18 18:20 18:22 18:24 18:27 18:29 18:32 18:34 18:37 18:41 18:44 18:47 18:50 18:53 18:57 19:00 19:03
18:40 18:45 18:48 18:50 18:52 18:54 18:57 18:59 19:02 19:04 19:07 19:11 19:14 19:17 19:20 19:23 19:27 19:30 19:33
19:10 19:15 19:18 19:20 19:22 19:24 19:27 19:29 19:32 19:34 19:37 19:41 19:44 19:47 19:50 19:53 19:57 20:00 20:03
19:40 19:45 19:48 19:50 19:52 19:54 19:57 19:59 20:02 20:04 20:07 20:11 20:14 20:17 20:20 20:23 20:27 20:30 20:33
20:10 20:15 20:18 20:20 20:22 20:24 20:27 20:29 20:32 20:34 20:37 20:41 20:44 20:47 20:50 20:53 20:57 21:00 21:03
20:40 20:45 20:48 20:50 20:52 20:54 20:57 20:59 21:02 21:04 21:07 21:11 21:14 21:17 21:20 21:23 21:27 21:30 21:33
21:10 21:15 21:18 21:20 21:22 21:24 21:27 21:29 21:32 21:34 21:37 21:41 21:44 21:47 21:50 21:53 21:57 22:00 22:03
21:40 21:45 21:48 21:50 21:52 21:54 21:57 21:59 22:02 22:04 22:07 22:11 22:14 22:17 22:20 22:23 22:27 22:30 22:33
22:10 22:15 22:18 22:20 22:22 22:24 22:27 22:29 22:32 22:34 22:37 22:41 22:44 22:47 22:50 22:53 22:57 23:00 23:03
22:40 22:45 22:48 22:50 22:52 22:54 22:57 22:59 23:02 23:04 23:07 23:11 23:14 23:17 23:20 23:23 23:27 23:30 23:33
23:10 23:15 23:18 23:20 23:22 23:24 23:27 23:29 23:32 23:34 23:37 23:41 23:44 23:47 23:50 23:53 23:57 00:00 00:03
23:40 23:45 23:48 23:50 23:52 23:54 23:57 23:59 00:02 00:04 00:07 00:11 00:14 00:17 00:20 00:23 00:27 00:30 00:33
00:10 00:15 00:18 00:20 00:22 00:24 00:27 00:29 00:32 00:34 00:37 00:41 00:44 00:47 00:50 00:53 00:57 01:00 01:03
00:40 00:45 00:48 00:50 00:52 00:54 00:57 00:59 01:02 01:04 01:07 01:11 01:14 01:17 01:20 01:23 01:27 01:30 01:33
01:19 01:24 01:27 01:29 01:32 01:34 01:37 01:39 01:42 01:44 01:47 01:51 01:54 01:57 02:00 02:03 02:07 02:10 02:13
01:45 01:50 01:53 01:55 01:57 01:59 02:02 02:04 02:07 02:09 02:12 02:16 02:19 02:22 02:25 02:28 02:32 02:35 02:38

Saturday 3 February 2018
Foo Fighters Concert, 6.00pm at Mt Smart Stadium
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Saturday 3 February 2018
See standard timetable for services before 2pm.

14:12 - 14:19 14:22 14:24 14:27 14:30 14:33 14:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14:14 - - - - - - - - - 14:20 14:22 14:26 14:29 14:32 14:38 14:41 14:44 14:46 14:52 - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14:54 15:10
14:26 14:31 14:35 14:38 14:40 14:43 14:46 - - - - - - - - 14:51 14:54 14:57 14:59 - 15:04 15:07 15:10 15:13 15:17 -
14:42 - 14:49 14:52 14:54 14:57 15:00 15:03 15:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14:44 - - - - - - - - - 14:50 14:52 14:56 14:59 15:02 15:08 15:11 15:14 15:16 15:22 - - - - - -
14:56 15:01 15:05 15:08 15:10 15:13 15:16 - - - - - - - - 15:21 15:24 15:27 15:29 - 15:34 15:37 15:40 15:43 15:47 -
15:12 - 15:19 15:22 15:24 15:27 15:30 15:33 15:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15:14 - - - - - - - - - 15:20 15:22 15:26 15:29 15:32 15:38 15:41 15:44 15:46 15:52 - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15:54 16:10
15:26 15:31 15:35 15:38 15:40 15:43 15:46 - - - - - - - - 15:51 15:54 15:57 15:59 - 16:04 16:07 16:10 16:13 16:17 -
15:42 - 15:49 15:52 15:54 15:57 16:00 16:03 16:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15:44 - - - - - - - - - 15:50 15:52 15:56 15:59 16:02 16:08 16:11 16:14 16:16 16:22 - - - - - -
15:56 16:01 16:05 16:08 16:10 16:13 16:16 - - - - - - - - 16:21 16:24 16:27 16:29 - 16:34 16:37 16:40 16:43 16:47 -
16:05 16:10 16:14 16:17 16:19 16:22 16:24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16:12 - 16:19 16:22 16:24 16:27 16:30 16:33 16:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16:14 - - - - - - - - - 16:20 16:22 16:26 16:29 16:32 16:38 16:41 16:44 16:46 16:52 - - - - - -
16:16 16:21 16:25 16:28 16:30 16:33 16:36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16:54 17:10
16:26 16:31 16:35 16:38 16:40 16:43 16:46 - - - - - - - - 16:51 16:54 16:57 16:59 - 17:04 17:07 17:10 17:13 17:17 -
16:35 16:40 16:44 16:47 16:49 16:52 16:54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16:42 - 16:49 16:52 16:54 16:57 17:00 17:03 17:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16:44 - - - - - - - - - 16:50 16:52 16:56 16:59 17:02 17:08 17:11 17:14 17:16 17:22 - - - - - -
16:46 16:51 16:55 16:58 17:00 17:03 17:06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16:56 17:01 17:05 17:08 17:10 17:13 17:16 - - - - - - - - 17:21 17:24 17:27 17:29 - 17:34 17:37 17:40 17:43 17:47 -
17:05 17:10 17:14 17:17 17:19 17:22 17:24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17:12 - 17:19 17:22 17:24 17:27 17:30 17:33 17:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17:14 - - - - - - - - - 17:20 17:22 17:26 17:29 17:32 17:38 17:41 17:44 17:46 17:52 - - - - - -
17:16 17:21 17:25 17:28 17:30 17:33 17:36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17:54 18:10
17:26 17:31 17:35 17:38 17:40 17:43 17:46 - - - - - - - - 17:51 17:54 17:57 17:59 - 18:04 18:07 18:10 18:13 18:17 -
17:35 17:40 17:44 17:47 17:49 17:52 17:54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17:42 - 17:49 17:52 17:54 17:57 18:00 18:03 18:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17:44 - - - - - - - - - 17:50 17:52 17:56 17:59 18:02 18:08 18:11 18:14 18:16 18:22 - - - - - -
17:46 17:51 17:55 17:58 18:00 18:03 18:06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17:56 18:01 18:05 18:08 18:10 18:13 18:16 - - - - - - - - 18:21 18:24 18:27 18:29 - 18:34 18:37 18:40 18:43 18:47 -
18:05 18:10 18:14 18:17 18:19 18:22 18:24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18:12 - 18:19 18:22 18:24 18:27 18:30 18:33 18:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18:14 - - - - - - - - - 18:20 18:22 18:26 18:29 18:32 18:38 18:41 18:44 18:46 18:52 - - - - - -
18:16 18:21 18:25 18:28 18:30 18:33 18:36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18:54 19:10
18:26 18:31 18:35 18:38 18:40 18:43 18:46 - - - - - - - - 18:51 18:54 18:57 18:59 - 19:04 19:07 19:10 19:13 19:17 -
18:35 18:40 18:44 18:47 18:49 18:52 18:54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18:42 - 18:49 18:52 18:54 18:57 19:00 19:03 19:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18:44 - - - - - - - - - 18:50 18:52 18:56 18:59 19:02 19:08 19:11 19:14 19:16 19:22 - - - - - -
18:46 18:51 18:55 18:58 19:00 19:03 19:06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18:56 19:01 19:05 19:08 19:10 19:13 19:16 - - - - - - - - 19:21 19:24 19:27 19:29 - 19:34 19:37 19:40 19:43 19:47 -
19:05 19:10 19:14 19:17 19:19 19:22 19:24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19:12 - 19:19 19:22 19:24 19:27 19:30 19:33 19:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19:14 - - - - - - - - - 19:20 19:22 19:26 19:29 19:32 19:38 19:41 19:44 19:46 19:52 - - - - - -
19:16 19:21 19:25 19:28 19:30 19:33 19:36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:54 20:10
19:26 19:31 19:35 19:38 19:40 19:43 19:46 - - - - - - - - 19:51 19:54 19:57 19:59 - 20:04 20:07 20:10 20:13 20:17 -
19:42 - 19:49 19:52 19:54 19:57 20:00 20:03 20:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19:44 - - - - - - - - - 19:50 19:52 19:56 19:59 20:02 20:08 20:11 20:14 20:16 20:22 - - - - - -
19:56 20:01 20:05 20:08 20:10 20:13 20:16 - - - - - - - - 20:21 20:24 20:27 20:29 - 20:34 20:37 20:40 20:43 20:47 -
20:12 - 20:19 20:22 20:24 20:27 20:30 20:33 20:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20:14 - - - - - - - - - 20:20 20:22 20:26 20:29 20:32 20:38 20:41 20:44 20:46 20:52 - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:54 21:10
20:26 20:31 20:35 20:38 20:40 20:43 20:46 - - - - - - - - 20:51 20:54 20:57 20:59 - 21:04 21:07 21:10 21:13 21:17 -
20:42 - 20:49 20:52 20:54 20:57 21:00 21:03 21:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20:44 - - - - - - - - - 20:50 20:52 20:56 20:59 21:02 21:08 21:11 21:14 21:16 21:22 - - - - - -
20:56 21:01 21:05 21:08 21:10 21:13 21:16 - - - - - - - - 21:21 21:24 21:27 21:29 - 21:34 21:37 21:40 21:43 21:47 -
21:12 - 21:19 21:22 21:24 21:27 21:30 21:33 21:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21:14 - - - - - - - - - 21:20 21:22 21:26 21:29 21:32 21:38 21:41 21:44 21:46 21:52 - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21:54 22:10
21:26 21:31 21:35 21:38 21:40 21:43 21:46 - - - - - - - - 21:51 21:54 21:57 21:59 - 22:04 22:07 22:10 22:13 22:17 -
21:42 - 21:49 21:52 21:54 21:57 22:00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - 22:06 - - 21:56 21:59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21:44 - - - - - - - - - 21:50 21:52 21:56 21:59 22:02 22:08 22:11 22:14 22:16 22:22 - - - - - -
21:56 22:01 22:05 22:08 22:10 22:13 22:16 - - - - - - - - 22:21 22:24 22:27 22:29 - 22:34 22:37 22:40 22:43 22:47 -
22:12 - 22:19 22:22 22:24 22:27 22:30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - 22:36 - - 22:26 22:29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22:14 - - - - - - - - - 22:20 22:22 22:26 22:29 22:32 22:38 22:41 22:44 22:46 22:52 - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22:54 23:10
22:26 22:31 22:35 22:38 22:40 22:43 22:46 - - - - - - - - 22:51 22:54 22:57 22:59 - 23:04 23:07 23:10 23:13 23:17 -
22:42 - 22:49 22:52 22:54 22:57 23:00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - 23:06 - - 22:56 22:59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22:44 - - - - - - - - - 22:50 22:52 22:56 22:59 23:02 23:08 23:11 23:14 23:16 23:22 - - - - - -
22:56 23:01 23:05 23:08 23:10 23:13 23:16 - - - - - - - - 23:21 23:24 23:27 23:29 - 23:34 23:37 23:40 23:43 23:47 -
23:12 - 23:19 23:22 23:24 23:27 23:30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - 23:36 - - 23:26 23:29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23:14 - - - - - - - - - 23:20 23:22 23:26 23:29 23:32 23:38 23:41 23:44 23:46 23:52 - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23:54 00:10
23:26 23:31 23:35 23:38 23:40 23:43 23:46 - - - - - - - - 23:51 23:54 23:57 23:59 - 00:04 00:07 00:10 00:13 00:17 -
23:44 - - - - - - - - - 23:50 23:52 23:56 23:59 00:02 00:08 00:11 00:14 00:16 00:22 - - - - - -
23:52 23:57 00:01 00:04 00:06 00:09 00:10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - 00:18 - - 00:08 00:11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - 23:55 - - - - - - - - 00:01 00:04 00:07 00:09 - 00:14 00:17 00:20 00:23 00:27 -

23:56 00:01 00:05 00:08 00:10 00:13 00:16 - - - - - - - - 00:21 00:24 00:27 00:29 - 00:34 00:37 00:40 00:43 00:47 -
23:59 - - - - - - - - - 00:05 00:07 00:11 00:14 00:17 00:23 - - - - - - - - - -
00:12 - 00:20 00:23 00:25 00:28 00:31 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - 00:37 - - 00:27 00:30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
00:14 - - - - - - - - - 00:20 00:22 00:26 00:29 00:32 00:38 00:41 00:44 00:46 00:52 - - - - - -
00:17 - - - - - - - - - 00:23 00:25 00:29 00:32 00:35 00:41 - - - - - - - - - -
00:23 - - - - - - - - - 00:29 00:31 00:35 00:38 00:41 00:47 - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 00:54 01:10
- - - - - - 00:25 - - - - - - - - 00:31 00:34 00:37 00:39 - 00:44 00:47 00:50 00:53 00:57 -

00:26 00:31 00:35 00:38 00:40 00:43 00:46 - - - - - - - - 00:51 00:54 00:57 00:59 - 01:04 01:07 01:10 01:13 01:17 -
00:32 - 00:39 00:42 00:44 00:47 00:49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
00:47 - - - - - - - - - 00:53 00:55 00:59 01:02 01:05 01:11 - - - - - - - - - -
00:56 - - - - - - - - - 01:02 01:04 01:08 01:11 01:14 01:20 01:23 01:26 01:28 01:34 - - - - - -
01:06 01:11 01:15 01:18 01:20 01:23 01:25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - 01:11 - - - - - - - - 01:17 01:20 01:23 01:25 - 01:30 01:33 01:36 01:39 01:43 -
01:32 - - - - - - - - - 01:38 01:40 01:44 01:47 01:50 01:56 01:59 02:02 02:04 02:10 - - - - - -
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Saturday 3 February 2018
See standard timetable for services before 2pm.

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14:42 14:45 14:49 14:51 14:54 14:56 14:58 - 15:06
- - - - - - 14:30 14:34 14:36 14:39 14:42 14:46 14:50 14:53 14:57 15:00 - - - - - - - - 15:08
- 14:29 14:33 14:36 14:38 14:41 - 14:47 14:49 14:52 14:55 - - - - - - - 15:00 15:03 15:06 15:09 15:11 15:15 15:20

14:33 14:49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15:12 15:15 15:19 15:21 15:24 15:26 15:28 - 15:36
- - - - - - 15:00 15:04 15:06 15:09 15:12 15:16 15:20 15:23 15:27 15:30 - - - - - - - - 15:38
- 14:59 15:03 15:06 15:08 15:11 - 15:17 15:19 15:22 15:25 - - - - - - - 15:30 15:33 15:36 15:39 15:41 15:45 15:50
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15:42 15:45 15:49 15:51 15:54 15:56 15:58 - 16:06
- - - - - - 15:30 15:34 15:36 15:39 15:42 15:46 15:50 15:53 15:57 16:00 - - - - - - - - 16:08
- 15:29 15:33 15:36 15:38 15:41 - 15:47 15:49 15:52 15:55 - - - - - - - 16:00 16:03 16:06 16:09 16:11 16:15 16:20

15:33 15:49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16:12 16:15 16:19 16:21 16:24 16:26 16:28 - 16:36
- - - - - - 16:00 16:04 16:06 16:09 16:12 16:16 16:20 16:23 16:27 16:30 - - - - - - - - 16:38
- 15:59 16:03 16:06 16:08 16:11 - 16:17 16:19 16:22 16:25 - - - - - - - 16:30 16:33 16:36 16:39 16:41 16:45 16:50
- - - - - - - - - - 16:36 16:40 16:43 16:46 16:50 16:53 - - - - - - - - 17:01
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16:42 16:45 16:49 16:51 16:54 16:56 16:58 - 17:06
- - - - - - 16:30 16:34 16:36 16:39 16:42 16:46 16:50 16:53 16:57 17:00 - - - - - - - - 17:08
- 16:29 16:33 16:36 16:38 16:41 - 16:47 16:49 16:52 16:55 - - - - - - - 17:00 17:03 17:06 17:09 17:11 17:15 17:20

16:33 16:49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - 17:06 17:10 17:13 17:16 17:20 17:23 - - - - - - - - 17:31
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17:12 17:15 17:19 17:21 17:24 17:26 17:28 - 17:36
- - - - - - 17:00 17:04 17:06 17:09 17:12 17:16 17:20 17:23 17:27 17:30 - - - - - - - - 17:38
- 16:59 17:03 17:06 17:08 17:11 - 17:17 17:19 17:22 17:25 - - - - - - - 17:30 17:33 17:36 17:39 17:41 17:45 17:50
- - - - - - - - - - 17:36 17:40 17:43 17:46 17:50 17:53 - - - - - - - - 18:01
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17:42 17:45 17:49 17:51 17:54 17:56 17:58 - 18:06
- - - - - - 17:30 17:34 17:36 17:39 17:42 17:46 17:50 17:53 17:57 18:00 - - - - - - - - 18:08
- 17:29 17:33 17:36 17:38 17:41 - 17:47 17:49 17:52 17:55 - - - - - - - 18:00 18:03 18:06 18:09 18:11 18:15 18:20

17:33 17:49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - 18:06 18:10 18:13 18:16 18:20 18:23 - - - - - - - - 18:31
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18:12 18:15 18:19 18:21 18:24 18:26 18:28 - 18:36
- - - - - - 18:00 18:04 18:06 18:09 18:12 18:16 18:20 18:23 18:27 18:30 - - - - - - - - 18:38
- 17:59 18:03 18:06 18:08 18:11 - 18:17 18:19 18:22 18:25 - - - - - - - 18:30 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:41 18:45 18:50
- - - - - - - - - - 18:36 18:40 18:43 18:46 18:50 18:53 - - - - - - - - 19:01
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18:42 18:45 18:49 18:51 18:54 18:56 18:58 - 19:06
- - - - - - 18:30 18:34 18:36 18:39 18:42 18:46 18:50 18:53 18:57 19:00 - - - - - - - - 19:08
- 18:29 18:33 18:36 18:38 18:41 - 18:47 18:49 18:52 18:55 - - - - - - - 19:00 19:03 19:06 19:09 19:11 19:15 19:20

18:33 18:49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:12 19:15 19:19 19:21 19:24 19:26 19:28 - 19:36
- - - - - - 19:00 19:04 19:06 19:09 19:12 19:16 19:20 19:23 19:27 19:30 - - - - - - - - 19:38
- 18:59 19:03 19:06 19:08 19:11 - 19:17 19:19 19:22 19:25 - - - - - - - 19:30 19:33 19:36 19:39 19:41 19:45 19:50
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:42 19:45 19:49 19:51 19:54 19:56 19:58 - 20:06
- - - - - - 19:30 19:34 19:36 19:39 19:42 19:46 19:50 19:53 19:57 20:00 - - - - - - - - 20:08
- 19:29 19:33 19:36 19:38 19:41 - 19:47 19:49 19:52 19:55 - - - - - - - 20:00 20:03 20:06 20:09 20:11 20:15 20:20

19:33 19:49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:12 20:15 20:19 20:21 20:24 20:26 20:28 - 20:36
- - - - - - 20:00 20:04 20:06 20:09 20:12 20:16 20:20 20:23 20:27 20:30 - - - - - - - - 20:38
- 19:59 20:03 20:06 20:08 20:11 - 20:17 20:19 20:22 20:25 - - - - - - - 20:30 20:33 20:36 20:39 20:41 20:45 20:50
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:42 20:45 20:49 20:51 20:54 20:56 20:58 - 21:06
- - - - - - 20:30 20:34 20:36 20:39 20:42 20:46 20:50 20:53 20:57 21:00 - - - - - - - - 21:08
- 20:29 20:33 20:36 20:38 20:41 - 20:47 20:49 20:52 20:55 - - - - - - - 21:00 21:03 21:06 21:09 21:11 21:15 21:20

20:33 20:49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21:12 21:15 21:19 21:21 21:24 21:26 21:28 - 21:36
- - - - - - 21:00 21:04 21:06 21:09 21:12 21:16 21:20 21:23 21:27 21:30 - - - - - - - - 21:38
- 20:59 21:03 21:06 21:08 21:11 - 21:17 21:19 21:22 21:25 - - - - - - - 21:30 21:33 21:36 21:39 21:41 21:45 21:50
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21:42 21:45 21:49 21:51 21:54 21:56 21:58 - 22:06
- - - - - - 21:30 21:34 21:36 21:39 21:42 21:46 21:50 21:53 21:57 22:00 - - - - - - - - 22:08
- 21:29 21:33 21:36 21:38 21:41 - 21:47 21:49 21:52 21:55 - - - - - - - 22:00 22:03 22:06 22:09 22:11 22:15 22:20

21:33 21:49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22:03 22:09 - 22:12 - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22:19 22:21 22:24 22:26 22:28 - 22:36
- - - - - - 22:00 22:04 22:06 22:09 22:12 22:16 22:20 22:23 22:27 22:30 - - - - - - - - 22:38
- 21:59 22:03 22:06 22:08 22:11 - 22:17 22:19 22:22 22:25 - - - - - - - 22:30 22:33 22:36 22:39 22:41 22:45 22:50
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22:40 22:42 22:45 22:48 22:51 22:55 22:59
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22:33 22:39 - 22:42 - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22:49 22:51 22:54 22:56 22:58 23:02 23:07
- - - - - - 22:30 22:34 22:36 22:39 22:42 22:46 22:50 22:53 22:57 23:00 - - - - - - - - 23:08
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22:55 22:57 23:00 23:03 23:06 23:10 23:14
- 22:29 22:33 22:36 22:38 22:41 - 22:47 22:49 22:52 22:55 - - - - - - - 23:00 23:03 23:06 23:09 23:11 23:15 23:20

22:33 22:49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23:08 23:10 23:13 23:16 23:19 23:23 23:28
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22:56 23:02 - 23:05 - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23:11 23:14 23:16 23:19 23:21 23:25 23:29
- - - - - - 23:00 23:04 23:06 23:09 23:12 23:16 23:20 23:23 23:27 23:30 - - - - - - - - 23:38
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23:26 23:28 23:31 23:34 23:37 23:41 23:45
- 22:59 23:03 23:06 23:08 23:11 - 23:17 23:19 23:22 23:25 - - - - - - - 23:30 23:33 23:36 23:39 23:41 23:45 23:50
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23:39 23:42 23:45 23:47 23:49 23:53 23:58
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23:27 23:33 - 23:36 - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23:43 23:45 23:48 23:51 23:54 23:58 00:03
- - - - - - 23:30 23:34 23:36 23:39 23:42 23:46 23:50 23:53 23:57 00:00 - - - - - - - - 00:08
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23:56 23:58 00:01 00:04 00:07 00:11 00:15
- 23:29 23:33 23:36 23:38 23:41 - 23:47 23:49 23:52 23:55 - - - - - - - 00:00 00:03 00:06 00:09 00:11 00:15 00:20

23:33 23:49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 00:04 00:06 00:09 00:11 00:13 00:17 00:22
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 00:07 00:09 00:12 00:15 00:19 00:22 00:26
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 00:02 00:08 - 00:11 - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 00:18 00:20 00:23 00:26 00:29 00:33 00:37
- - - - - - 00:00 00:04 00:06 00:09 00:12 00:16 00:20 00:23 00:27 00:30 - - - - - - - - 00:39
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 00:26 00:28 00:31 00:34 00:37 00:41 00:45
- 23:59 00:03 00:06 00:08 00:11 - 00:17 00:19 00:22 00:25 - - - - - - - 00:30 00:33 00:36 00:39 00:41 00:45 00:50
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 00:34 00:37 00:40 00:42 00:44 00:48 00:53
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 00:39 00:41 00:44 00:47 00:50 00:54 00:58
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 00:42 00:44 00:47 00:50 00:53 00:57 01:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 00:55 00:58 01:01 01:03 01:05 01:09 01:14
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 00:59 01:01 01:04 01:07 01:10 01:14 01:18
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 01:07 01:09 01:12 01:15 01:18 01:22 01:26
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 01:17 01:20 01:23 01:25 01:27 01:31 01:36
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 01:27 01:29 01:32 01:35 01:38 01:42 01:46
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 01:33 01:35 01:38 01:41 01:44 01:48 01:52

	 to Britomart 	 to Onehunga  Otahuhu  Manukau  Papakura  Pukekohe

Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.

Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make 
yourself visible and wave to the bus driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail 
buses, drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. When connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off 
on each form of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be 
found at stations and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by NZ Bus Ltd.Times in orange background �= Additional services for the Foo Fighters concert at Mt Smart stadium.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: ELLERSLIE: 21 Kalmia Street (1745); ONEHUNGA: Onehunga Mall, between Princes and Nielson Street (1039); TE PAPAPA: Opposite 258 
Church St, before Captain Springs Rd (8165); . The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: ONEHUNGA: Onehunga Mall, between Princes and Nielson Street (1039); TE PAPAPA: 228 Church St (8160); ELLERSLIE: Opposite 
21 Kalmia Street (1536). The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

For more information visit  
www.AT.govt.nz or phone 09 366 6400

	 to Britomart 
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	 to Swanson	


